
 
Spring 2024 Regular Session Proctored Mid-Term Testing Dates 

Dates Times Location Building/Room No. 

Thursday, February 29 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Monday, March 4 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Monday, March 4 12:30– 7 p.m. Greenville GHEC – Room 125 

Tuesday, March 5 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-7 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Wednesday, March 6 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-5 
p.m.  Moorhead Horton 129B 

Wednesday, March 6 1– 5 p.m. Greenwood MDCC Greenwood Center 

Thursday, March 7 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Thursday, March 7 1-5 p.m. Greenwood MDCC Greenwood Center 

Spring 2024 Regular Session Proctored Final Testing Dates 

Dates Times Location Building/Room No. 

Thursday, April 18 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Monday, April 22 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Monday, April 22 12:30– 7 p.m. Greenville GHEC – Room 125 

Tuesday, April 23 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-7 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Wednesday, April 24 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-5p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Wednesday, April 24  1 p.m.– 5 p.m. Greenwood Greenwood Center 

Thursday, April 25 8:30 a.m. – noon & 1-5 p.m. Moorhead Horton 129B 

Thursday, April 25 1 p.m.-5 p.m. Greenwood MDCC Greenwood Center 
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